
Attendee Report

Report Generated: 6/5/2023 12:17

Topic Webinar ID Actual Start Time

Pre-Job Conference for Furnish and Install Hydration Stations at 15 sites Group 4 Contract: CP23-0910-24 De la Fuente Construction Contract: CP23-0910-24810 1168 3687 6/5/2023 9:50

Panelist Details

Attended User Name (Original Name) Email

Yes Harris III George gharris@sandi.net

Yes Pedregon Rey rpedregon@sandi.net

Yes Giovanni Campos - JDS Plumbing (Hiram  Jimenez)hjimenez@dlfci.com

Yes Hiram  Jimenez hjimenez@dlfci.com

Yes Ivory Anderson- ianderson1@sandi.net

Yes Edmundo Avila II- eavilaii@sandi.net

Yes Todd Ethridge- tethridge1@sandi.net

Attendee Details

Attended User Name (Original Name) First Name

Yes Giovanni Campos - JDS Plumbing

Yes Jose Estrada Jose

Yes Jose Estrada Jose

Yes CRUZ RAMOS CRUZ

Yes Fredi Flores Fredi

Yes Adrian Lopez Adrian

Yes Cesar Carrasco Cesar

Yes Rich Ducote Rich

Yes Rich Ducote Rich

Yes Chris Brisson Chris

Yes Chris Betancourt Chris

Yes Jennifer Wilson Jennifer

Yes Jennifer Wilson Jennifer

Yes Richard Villegas Richard

Yes Bryn Butolph Bryn

Yes Leonel Urquidez Leonel

Yes Leonel Urquidez Leonel

Yes Leonel Urquidez Leonel

Yes David Jonhson David 

Yes Vince Uribe Vince

Yes Antonio Sanchez Antonio

Yes Mario Manjarrez Mario

Yes James Hardie James

Yes Barry Kenny Barry

Yes Sarkis McClement Sarkis

Yes Christopher Allen Christopher

Yes Emmanuel Garcia Emmanuel



Actual Duration (minutes) # Registered # Cancelled

45 22 0

Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)

6/5/2023 9:56 6/5/2023 10:35 39

6/5/2023 9:50 6/5/2023 10:35 45

6/5/2023 9:57 6/5/2023 10:01 4

6/5/2023 9:58 6/5/2023 10:35 37

6/5/2023 9:56 6/5/2023 10:35 39

6/5/2023 9:50 6/5/2023 10:35 45

6/5/2023 9:53 6/5/2023 10:35 42

Last Name Email Phone

hjimenez@dlfci.com

Estrada jestrada@teamsters166.com 6199907193

Estrada jestrada@teamsters166.com

RAMOS CRUZJR.OPCMIA@YAHOO.COM(619)726-7915

Flores Frediawl5@aol.com 626 224 0271

Lopez adrianl@roofers45.org 6199408122

Carrasco c.carrasco@iuoelocal12.org (788)626-6482

Ducote rich@sonshinepainting.com 8585987387

Ducote rich@sonshinepainting.com

Brisson bac4brisson@gmail.com 7149368843

Betancourt cbetancourt@local89.org 619-240-5820

Wilson Jwilson@ibew569.org 6198329757

Wilson Jwilson@ibew569.org

Villegas Rvillegas@Local1184.com 9093766357

Butolph Bryn@watkinsEnviro.com 6193162562

Urquidez Lurquidez@local89.org 6192406357

Urquidez Lurquidez@local89.org

Urquidez Lurquidez@local89.org

Jonhson Djohnson@local229.org 6195081408

Uribe vince@plastertender1414.com 909 622-8500

Sanchez antonio.sanchez@dc36.org 6199570414

Manjarrez mmanjarrez@elhobbsinc.com 619-301-9688

Hardie James@ualocal230.org 619 871-2772

Kenny barry@ualocal230.org 8583345789

McClement s.mcclement@iuoelocal12.org 6263725069

Allen callen@swcarpenters.org 16196299134

Garcia egarcia@ferreiraconstruction.com 4423220204



Unique Viewers Total Users Max Concurrent Views

22 34 22

Is Guest Country/Region Name

No United States

No United States

Yes United States

Yes United States

No United States

Yes United States

Yes United States

Organization Registration Time Approval Status

5/31/2023 12:18 approved

Teamsters Union Local 166 5/31/2023 12:48 approved

CEMENT MASOSNS LOCAL 500/744 5/31/2023 12:56 approved

Heat & Frost Insulators  LOCAL 5 5/31/2023 13:19 approved

Local 45 Roofers Waterpoofers 5/31/2023 14:12 approved

IOUE Local 12 6/5/2023 9:18 approved

Sonshine painting 6/5/2023 9:49 approved

BAC Local 4 6/5/2023 9:50 approved

Laborer's Local 89 6/5/2023 9:54 approved

Ibew 569 6/5/2023 9:55 approved

LABORERS UNION LOCAL 1184 6/5/2023 9:56 approved

Watkins Environmental 6/5/2023 9:58 approved

Local89 6/5/2023 9:58 approved

President/Business Agent Local 229 6/5/2023 9:59 approved

Plaster Tenders Local 1414 6/5/2023 10:00 approved

antonio.sanchez@dc36.org 6/5/2023 10:00 approved

E.L. Hobbs Inc 6/5/2023 10:04 approved

plumbers 6/5/2023 10:04 approved

Local 230 6/5/2023 10:05 approved

IUOE Local 12 6/5/2023 10:06 approved

Southwest Mountain States Regional Council of Carpenters6/5/2023 10:13 approved

Ferreira Construction Co. Inc DBA Ferreira Coastal Construction Co6/5/2023 10:13 approved



Enable Registration

Yes

Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)

6/5/2023 10:01 6/5/2023 10:29 29

6/5/2023 9:55 6/5/2023 10:05 11

6/5/2023 10:05 6/5/2023 10:35 30

6/5/2023 9:58 6/5/2023 10:35 37

6/5/2023 9:55 6/5/2023 10:34 40

6/5/2023 10:00 6/5/2023 10:35 35

6/5/2023 10:05 6/5/2023 10:35 30

6/5/2023 9:52 6/5/2023 10:14 23

6/5/2023 10:21 6/5/2023 10:35 14

6/5/2023 9:53 6/5/2023 10:35 43

6/5/2023 9:54 6/5/2023 10:34 40

6/5/2023 9:56 6/5/2023 10:05 9

6/5/2023 10:07 6/5/2023 10:34 28

6/5/2023 9:56 6/5/2023 10:33 38

6/5/2023 9:58 6/5/2023 10:34 37

6/5/2023 9:58 6/5/2023 10:00 2

6/5/2023 10:01 6/5/2023 10:23 22

6/5/2023 10:24 6/5/2023 10:35 11

6/5/2023 9:59 6/5/2023 10:35 36

6/5/2023 10:01 6/5/2023 10:35 35

6/5/2023 10:01 6/5/2023 10:34 34

6/5/2023 10:05 6/5/2023 10:35 30

6/5/2023 10:04 6/5/2023 10:35 31

6/5/2023 10:05 6/5/2023 10:35 30

6/5/2023 10:06 6/5/2023 10:34 29

6/5/2023 10:13 6/5/2023 10:35 22

6/5/2023 10:13 6/5/2023 10:35 22



Is Guest Country/Region Name

Yes United States

Yes United States

Yes United States

Yes United States

Yes United States

Yes United States

Yes United States

Yes United States

Yes United States

Yes United States

Yes United States

Yes United States

Yes United States

Yes United States

Yes United States

Yes United States

Yes United States

Yes United States

Yes United States

Yes United States

Yes United States

Yes United States

Yes United States

Yes United States

Yes United States

Yes United States

Yes United States


